POCATELLO/CHUBBUCK
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 25
Bannock County
Administration Offices
3115 Pole Line Road
Pocatello, Idaho
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
FOR

050 = 50 watts F4 = 2'x4' 50 = 5000K
Part Number Matrix
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' X 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DLP 3500 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DLP 4000 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DLP 5000 3750
2' X 2' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DLP 3500 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DLP 4000 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DLP 5000 3750
2' X 4' 40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF435DLP 3500 5000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF440DLP 4000 5000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF450DLP 5000 5000
DLC Premium Product Specifications
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' X 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DL 3500 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DL 4000 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DL 5000 3000
2' X 2'
30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DL 3500 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DL 4000 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DL 5000 3000
40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF235DL 3500 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF240DL 4000 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF250DL 5000 4000